
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

WEEK MOD LIVE CALL AEST DATE & TIME  YOUR TIMEZONE 

1 
0 

Orientation Wed 28 Feb 10am-12pm  

2 Opening Wed 6 Mar 10am-12pm  

3 
1 

Teaching 1 Wed 13 Mar 10am-12pm  

4 Practice Call 1 Wed 20 Mar   

5 
2 

Teaching 2 Wed 27 Mar 10am-1pm*  

6 Practice Call 2 Wed 3 Apr   

7 

3 

Teaching 3A Wed 10 Apr 10am-12pm  

8 Teaching 3B Wed 17 Apr 10am-12pm  

9 Practice Call 3 Wed 24 Apr   

10 

4 

Teaching 4A Wed 1 May 10am-12pm  

11 Teaching 4B Wed 8 May   

12 Practice Call 4 Wed 15 May   

INTEGRATION WEEK 
Optional mentoring & hotseats: Thu* 23 May 

14 
5 

Teaching 5 Wed 29 May 10am-12pm  

15 Practice Call 5 Wed 5 Jun   

16 
6 

Teaching 6 Wed 12 Jun 10am-12pm  

17 Practice Call 6 Wed 19 Jun   

18 

7 

Teaching 7A Wed 26 Jun 10am-12pm  

19 Teaching 7B Wed 3 Jul 10am-12pm  

20 Practice Call 7 Wed 10 Jul   

21 
8 

Teaching 8 Wed 17 Jul 10am-12pm  

22 Practice Call 8 Wed 24 Jul   

INTEGRATION WEEK 
Optional mentoring & hotseats: Wed 31 Jul 

24 
9 

Teaching 9 Wed 7 Aug 10am-12pm  

25 Practice Call 9 Wed 14 Aug   

26 
10 

Teaching 10 Wed 21 Aug 10am-12pm  

27 Practice Call 10 Wed 28 Aug   

28 
11 

Teaching 11 Wed 4 Sep 10am-12pm  

29 Practice Call 11 Wed 11 Sep   

30 
12 

Teaching 12 Wed 18 Sep 10am-12pm  

31 Practice Call 12 Wed 25 Sep   

INTEGRATION WEEK 
Optional mentoring & hotseats: Wed 2 Oct  

33 
PRACTICUM & CERTIFICATION PREP WEEK 
Optional mentoring & hotseats: Wed 9 Oct  

34  Graduation Wed 16 Oct 10am-12pm  

  
1-mth Mentoring Wed 13 Nov 10am-12pm  

3-mth Mentoring Wed 15 Jan 10am-12pm  
 
Please check your time zone for changes due to daylight savings. The AEST timezone does not have any daylight savings periods. 
 
* Note Teaching Call 2 on 27 March is a longer session than usual.  
* Note the optional mentoring & hotseats will be on Thu 23 May instead of the usual Wednesday.  
* The Practice Calls and Mentoring & Hotseat call times are determined by the group’s requests. There is usually a morning session 
(friendly for US timezones) and an evening session (friendly for EU timezones).  
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